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Numeral

11 Km (119)
Feminino (59)

236
220
223

203
204
238
250
262
263

311
246
248
303
251
212
213
225

202
237
244
245
264
271
253
247
266
235
317
211
273
274

243
249
278
205
219
258
207
288
239
319
224

306
227
208
233
283
305
316

\,

Nome completo

Fem 23/27 (F2327) (3)

ADRIELI LUCIANI
JAQUELINE RODRIGUES MOTTA SANTOS
MARIA LUIZA DOS SANTOS

Fem 28/32 (F2832) (6)

BRENDA ELLEN MONTEIRO DE LIMA
BRENDA ESCANDIEL DE OLIVEIRA
KAROLLINE DOS SANTOS ROCHA
LARISSA TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO FRANCA
SARA CAROLINE CONCEIGAO

TAYNA SANTOS CABRAL

Fem 33/37 (F3337) (8)

CAMILA SILVESTRE GRABNER MORAES
DANIELLE MARTINS GOMES

JENIFFER FRANCINE DOS ANJOS
JESSICA DOS REIS

PATRICIA FELIZARDO MARTINS SILVEIRA
STEPHANIE MOREIRA DA SILVA
VANESSA APARECIDA FLABIO

VIVIANE SANTOS DE ANDRADE

Fem 38/42 (F3842) (14)

ALAIDE APARECIDA CAMARGO DOS SANTOS
BRUNA ZARA

CAROLINE PEROZINI

CINTIA SLOBODA ZUIN

DAIANE APARECIDA QUEIROZ SILVA
DANIELA DINIZ PIRES

ELAINE NEVES DOS SANTOS

FLAVIA CHRISTIANE ALVES DANIEL
GABRIELA BRAZ FERREIRA AIRES

MARIA AURENICE RODRIGUES BEZERRA
MARIANA DO PRADO COCOZZA

POLIANE ALVIM DE SA FREITAS MORAIS
TATHIANE CRISTINA DE MOURA AMARAL
TATIANE LEMES AMARO

Fem 43/47 (F4347) (11)

AMABILE CECILIA PEREIRA
ANDREIA BORGES DA SILVA
CLAUDIA ROBERTA JORGE
DEBORA FERNANDA CASTILHO
FERNANDA DA COSTA ROVIDA
GRAZIELE SANTOS

IRENE TORRES DE MOURA
LILTAN MARIA FERREIRA
LUCIANA KAKO

SABRINA SILVA

SILVIA HELENA R. MOREIRA

Fem 48/52 (F4852) (7)

ELISABETE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELZA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
ISABELLA VIANNA VASSAO
IVONETE DA SILVA VICENTE
LUCIANA JORGE DOS SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA
MARIA HELENA SANTANA

Circuito Trilhas & Montanhas - Lagoinha

domingo, 27 de abril de 2025

Equipe

EQUIPE CX
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
EQUIPE CX

FENIX ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PE DA SERRA

PE DA SERRA

ESPORTEZENN

ESPORTEZENN

LV ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

FENIX ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
EQUIPE CX

ESPORTEZENN

ESPORTEZENN

PE DA SERRA TRAIL

PE NA TRILHA

LIGA DA JUSTICA

ESPORTEZENN

PE DA SERRA TRAIL

CRAZY RUNNERS

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PE NA TRILHA
PE NA TRILHA

ESPORTEZENN

FENIX ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PE SEM FREIO

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

PE DA SERRA

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
AMIGOS RUNNERS TAUBATE

EQUIPE CX

ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

RK RUNNERS
ATLETISMO REDENGAO

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CRAZY RUNNERS

PE SEM FREIO

PIRITUBA RUNNERS

Municipio

TAUBATE/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP

UBATUBA/SP
UBATUBA/SP
TAUBATE/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP

CAMPOS DO JORDAO/SP
TAUBATE/SP

TAUBATE/SP

UBATUBA/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP
UBATUBA/SP

UBATUBA/SP

NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP

UBATUBA/SP
TAUBATE/SP
TAUBATE/SP
TAUBATE/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP
PARATY/RJ
TAUBATE/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
CARAGUATATUBA/SP
SAO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA/SP
UBATUBA/SP
CAMPINAS/SP
CAMPINAS/SP

TAUBATE/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP
ARUJA/SP

UBATUBA/SP

NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
UBATUBA/SP

TAUBATE/SP

TAUBATE/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP

PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
REDENCAO DA SERRA/SP
UBATUBA/SP
CARAGUATATUBA/SP

SAO PAULO/SP

SAO PAULO/SP

SAO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA/SP

J
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Numeral

Nome completo

Fem 53/57 (F5357) (4)

256
222
234
261

ANA CRISTINA DA SILVA
LUCIANA ALMEIDA LAMOSA
MARCIA CABRAL HELENO NOZAKI
REGINA APARECIDA SANTOS

Fem 58/62 (F5862) (5)

265
297
285
272
293

DAISY LUCIA BASTOS

EDIA MARIA PIANARO

MARLI DE FATIMA FARIA

MIRIAN DE CASSIA ROCHA ISAAC
SONIA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS

Fem 63/67 (F6367) (1)

299
Masculino (60)

ORMIDEA CESAR FERREIRA RANGEL

Masc 23/27 (M2327) (5)

312
300
269
230
215

FELIPE MENDONGA

LEONARDO BORGES

LUCAS OLIVEIRA BARROS MATOS
NATA HELIAS SOARES

RAFAEL DE JESUS SANTIAGO

Masc 28/32 (M2832) (5)

214
286
210
287
242

JAMELLI DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO RODRIGUES

MATHEUS HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS CONCEICAO
PLINIO IVO GAMA TENORIO

ROMARIO NASCIMENTO DO CARVALHO

YAGO AREDE

Masc 33/37 (M3337) (7)

267
268
314
260
315
229
289

JOAO ANTONIO FERREIRA PINTO

JOAO DELMONDES NETO

JONAS MARINI

JULIO CESAR FELIPE ROSA MIGUEL
LEONARDO AVILA DE OLIVEIRA
MAICON GIOVANE RAMOS

THIAGO MOLINARI DE ANDRADE ARECO

Masc 38/42 (M3842) (11)

310
201
277
290
217
295
252
240
304
292
232

ADENILSON DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
ADRIANO AUGUSTO DOS REIS

ANTONIO RONDINELES DA SILVA GREGORIO
APARECIDO PINHEIRO PURCINO

CESAR SOUZA DE AQUINO

CRISTIANO PEREIRA

EDVAN DOS SANTOS CRISTOVAM
MARCUS VINICIUS SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
ROBINSON MATEUS DA SILVA

SMILE ALEXANDRE CORREA

Masc 43/47 (M4347) (8)

291
218
307
254
318
241
308
275

CLAUDINEI DINIZ DOMINGUES
DERCIO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
GUSTAVO LOPES

PAULO CESAR VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RAUL PEREIRA SCHERER JUNIOR
RICARDO GUZMAN

RODOLFO SOARES SILVA

THIAGO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

Masc 48/52 (M4852) (11)

255
276
279
280
206
313
259
284
231

ADRIANO FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE MORAL

DEVAIR INACIO DOS SANTOS
EDERSON MIQUELOF DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO JOSE DE PINHO ILARIO
JAYME FONTOURA SOUSA

JOSE ROBSON DOS REIS SILVA
LUCIANO DOS SANTOS

PAULO SERGIO MADALENA

Equipe

PE DA SERRA

ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
CRAZY RUNNERS

PE DA SERRA

PE DA SERRA TRAIL
ENGESAT/FAMILIA BUSCAPE SPORTS
PE SEM FREIO

PE NA TRILHA

CAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS

FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS

FLYEQUIPE

PE DA SERRA TRAIL
ATLETISMO REDENGAO
ATLETAS DE CRISTO

ASSESSORIA CORRER BEM
PE SEM FREIO

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
RUMO AO TOPO TRAIL RUN

EQUIPE CX

PE DA SERRA TRAIL
PE DA SERRA TRAIL

PE DA SERRA

ATLETISMO REDENGAO
ASSESSORIA CORRIDA BIZURADA

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PE SEM FREIO

CAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS

ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

CORRECRIS

LIGA DA JUSTICA

EQUIPE CX

PINDA TRAIL RUNNERS

CAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS

CORPO E MOVIMENTO

CAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
SALAMANDRA TEAM
LIGA DA JUSTICA

EQUIPE CX
SALAMANDRA TEAM
PE NA TRILHA

MOVING

PE SEM FREIO

PE SEM FREIO

PE SEM FREIO

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PE DA SERRA
PE SEM FREIO
CORPO E MOVIMENTO

Municipio

PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
CARAGUATATUBA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP

PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
CURITIBA/PR
JACAREIL/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP
PARAIBUNA/SP

SAO PAULO/SP

SAO PAULO/SP

SAO PAULO/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
REDENCAO DA SERRA/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP

LAGOINHA/SP

SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS /SP
UBATUBA/SP
ITAQUAQUECETUBA/SP
TAUBATE/SP

PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
JACAREI/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP

SAO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA/SP
REDENGAO DA SERRA/SP
LORENA/SP

ROSEIRA/SP
UBATUBA/SP

SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS /SP
PARAIBUNA/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
CAGAPAVA/SP

PARATY/RJ

TAUBATE/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
PARAIBUNA/SP
LAGOINHA/SP

PARAIBUNA/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
TAUBATE/SP

PARATY/RJ

SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS /SP
TAUBATE/SP

LORENA/SP

CAMPINAS/SP

CAGAPAVA/SP

SANTA ISABEL/SP

SANTA ISABEL/SP
JACAREI/SP

UBATUBA/SP

SAO LUIZ DO PARAITINGA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
JACAREL/SP

LAGOINHA/SP

J

Wiclax * www.wiclax.com

Atletas - 11 Km * 23/04/2025 14:51:39 * Pagina 2/3



\

Numeral

Nome completo

Masc 48/52 (M4852) (continuacgao)

216
320

RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA
VANDER GONZAGA

Masc 53/57 (M5357) (4)

281
294
298
209

ERLON DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
LUIS CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA CASTILHO
MARCOS ROBERTO REZENDE

MAURO SERGIO BEZERRA

Masc 58/62 (M5862) (2)

301
309

ANDERSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO ANDRADE

Masc 63/67 (M6367) (2)

302
228

BRUNO VIEIRA LEITE

JOSE VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA

Masc 68/72 (M6872) (5)

226
257
296
282
270

EDSON DA SILVA

FELICIANO LUIZ SOUZA

LAERCIO LACERDA CAVALCANTE
LIDIO PINTO DE ALMEIDA
SEBASTIAO ALMEIDA DE QUEIROZ

Equipe

ATLETAS ILHABELA

PE SEM FREIO

CARDUME MIRELLA SALOMON

EVOLUTION RUNNING

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

LADEIRAS DA PENHA
SOLO

LS RUNNING
ATLETISMO REDENGAO

ATLETISMO REDENGAO
PE DA SERRA

CORRER VIVER

PE SEM FREIO

PE DA SERRA TRAIL

Municipio

ILHABELA/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP

SANTA ISABEL/SP
CUNHA/SP
ILHABELA/SP
UBATUBA/SP

SAO PAULO/SP
SAO PAULO/SP

PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
REDENGAO DA SERRA/SP

REDENCAO DA SERRA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
TAUBATE/SP

ARUJA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP

J
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